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Delight Through Connections
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The web catalog is for reference only. Dinkle remains the right of product modification and engineering change of the
design. The final product is made according to engineering drawing.

ornncaHme NpoaykTa

M5, 600V, 100A, Beige (default)

Obuwas nHhopmMaums o NpoayKTe

KpaTkoe onucaHue Single Level Feed-through Terminal Block, Screw
Connection

KaTeropusa nponykra Single Level Feed-through Terminal Block,

LiseT Beige (default)

Cnocob nogksto4eHuns Screw connection

Tun ukcaTopa Rail mounting

OnnHa (Mm) 49.6

WnpurHa (MM) 12

BbicoTa (Mm) 51.3

Kosnn4ecTBo KOHTaKTOB =1P

YpoBeHb Single level

KonnyecTBo TOYEK NOAKIOYEHUSA 2

NHdopmMauma o maTepurnanax

N30n19UNOHHbBI MaTepuan PA

Mpynna n3onaunoHHbIX MaTepranos I
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Knacc orHecTtomkocTu, B cooTBeTCcTBUNM C UL94

ConpoTuBrsieHNe n3onaumnmn

NHdopmMaLuma o maTepurnanax

HoMuHanbHoe Hanps>xeHue (V)
HoMuHanbHbIN TOK (A)
HomunHanbHoe Hanps»xeHune (l11/3)(V)

2—|0N)||/|Haanoe nMnynbcHoe Hanps>xexune (111/3)
KV

CeyeHmne XeCcTKoro NnpoBoAgHMKa, MUH (MM?2)
Ce4yeHune XeCTKoro npoBoaHMKa, Makc. (Mm?)
CeveHune rnbkoro NpoBoAHMUKa, MUH (MM?)
CeyeHune rnbkoro NpoBoAHMKA, Makc. (MM?)

CeyeHune rnbkoro NnpoBoAHMKA, HAaKOHEYHMK Be3
MJaCTUKOBOW BTYJIKU, MUH. (MM?)

CeyeHune rnbkoro NnpoBoAHMKA, HAaKOHEYHUK Be3
MJaCcTUKOBOW BTYJIKU, MaKC.(MM?)

CeyeHue rmbkoro NpoBoAHNKA, HAKOHEYHUK C
MJaCTUKOBOMN BTYJIKON, MUH.(MM?)

CeyeHue rmbkoro NpoBoAHNKA, HAKOHEYHUK C
MJacTUKOBOW BTYJIKON, MaKC.(MM?)

2 )KeCTKMX NPOBOAHMKA OOMHAKOBOro CE4YEeHMs,
MUH (MM?)

2 )KeCTKMX NPOBOAHMKA OOMHAKOBOro CEe4YEeHMs,
MaKcC. (MM?2)

2 TMBKMX MPOBOAHNKA OANHAKOBOIr0 CEYEHUSs, MUH.

(MMm2)

2 rMbKNx NpPoBOAHNKA OANHAKOBOIro Ce4YeHus ,
MaKcC. (MM?2)

2 rmbkKoro NpoBoAHMKA OANHAKOBOIro CEYEHUS,
HaKoOHeYHUK 6e3 NNacTUKOBON BTYJIKK, MUH.(MM?)

2 rMbKNX NpPoBOOHNKA OANHAKOBOIro CeYeHus,
HaKoOHeYHUK 6e3 NNacTUKOBON BTYJIKK, MaKcC.(MM?)

2 rMBbKNX NPoBOOHNKA OANHAKOBOIro CeYeHUs,
OBOWNHOM HAaKOHEYHWK C MJaCTUKOBOW BTYJIKON,
MUH.(MM?2)

2 rMBKNX NPOBOLAHMKA OAMHAKOBOI0 CEYEHUS,
OBOMHON HAKOHEYHWK C NJIaCTUKOBOW BTYJ/IKON,
MaKcC.(MM?2)

Pe3bba

Pasmep wanueBonm OTBEPTKMU (TOJIWMHA X LUNPUHA)
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|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Co

VO
=500MQ at DC 500V

1000
76
1000

1.5
25
1.5
16
1.5

16

1.5

16

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

10

M5
1.0x5.5

n

nections

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

Pa3mep kKpecToobpa3HOWM OTBEPTKU PH2
PeKoMeHO0BaHHbIN KPYTALLNA MOMEHT 3aTSXXKU. 2.0

MwuH (Hm)

PeKoMeHO0BaHHbIN KPYTALLUA MOMEHT 3aTS)XKU. 3.4
Makc. (Hm)

OnnHa 3a4nCTKU (MM) 14~16
MoHTa)kHas perka TS-35[]TS-35/15
TpebyeTcsa TopueBas KpbllWKa YES
CoegnHeHuns 3a3eMneHuns NO

TexHn4yeckme gaHHble - |IEC

:—|0)MV|Haanoe Hanps>xeHue (UL / CUL 'pynna B) 600
Y

HoMmuHanbHbIn TOK (UL / CUL F'pynna B) (A) 100
HomunHanbHoe Hanps>xeHne (UL / CUL 'pynna C) 600
(V)

HomunHanbHbin ToK (UL / CUL F'pynna C) (A) 100
MwuH.xecTknnm nposog AWG B cooTB. B UL / CUL 14
Makc.xecTknim nposog AWG B cooTs. B UL / CUL 3
MwuH. rmbkun nposoa AWG B cooTts. B UL / CUL 14
Makc. rubkmnn nposog AWG B cooTs. B UL / CUL 3

OKkpy><atoulaa cpefa 1 6e30nacHoOCTb

3aaHada 3awmTa pyk (OA nan HET) YES
3awwmTa nansues (OA nnn HET) YES
Paboyasa TemnepaTtypa. Makc. (° C) 120
Pabo4asa TemnepaTtypa. MuH. (° C) -40

Pa3speweHunsa UL

Onana3oH npoBogos (rpynna B) (AWG) 14~3
HomunHanbHoe Hanps>xeHune (rpynna B) (V) 600
HoMuHanbHbIN TOK (rpynna B) (A) 100
Onana3oH nposogos (rpynna C) (AWG) 14~3
HomunHanbHoe Hanps>xeHune (rpynna C) (V) 600
HoMuHanbHbIn TOK (rpynna C) (A) 100

PaspeweHuna CUL
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Onana3oH nposofos (rpynna B) (AWG) 14~3
HoMuHanbHoOe HanpskeHue (rpynna B) (V) 600
HomunHanbHbIN TOK (Fpynna B) (A) 100
Onana3oH nposogos (rpynna C) (AWG) 14~3
HoMuHanbHoe HanpsykeHue (rpynna C) (V) 600
HomunHanbHbIM TOK (Fpynna C) (A) 100

Pa3speweHunsa VDE

Onana3oH npoBofoB (MM?2) 1.5~16
HomunHanbHoe Hanpsa>xeHune (V) 1000
HoMuHanbHbIN TOK (A) 76
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